
DISTRICT : KADAPA
POST : SCHOOL ASSISTANT (NON-LANGUAGE)
LANGUAGE : PHYSICAL SCIENCE
MEDIUM : URDU
CATEGORY : GENERAL

H.T.NO CANDIDATE_ID CANDIDATE_NAME FATHER_NAME
421102020026 30056547 SHAIK HIDAYATHULLA SHAIK NAYMATHULLA
421102020007 30094698 SHAIK RAZIYA S KHADEER
421102020015 30131604 GANGUPALLI SHAFI GANGUPALLI  KHADAR VALLI
421102020009 30257165 MATTABUGARI GOUSE BASHA M HUSSAIN PEERAN
421102020002 30228446 SHAIK EZAZ BASHA KHADAR BASHA
421102020014 30257841 MATTABU MD JEELAN BASHA M HUSSAIN PEERAN
421102020023 30335718 PATHAN AEJAS KHAN PATHAN JAFFER KHAN
421102020017 30062399 SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA S KHASIM SAHEB
421102020022 30466384 SHAIK ABBAS ALI SHAIK MOHAMMED ALI
421102020029 30200990 S MOHD SHAHID S TAJUDDIN
421102020016 30137939 SHAIK ANWAR BASHA SHAIK AMEER BASHA
421102020006 30323260 M ABDUL RAHMAN M ABDUL KHADER
421102020020 30145474 SMD YOUNUSS SMD VALLI
421102020011 30462802 MAYANA RIYAZ ALI KHAN BASHEER KHAN
421102020021 30093257 C S GAYASUDDIN SHAIK HUSSAIN
421102020013 30228658 GULLALOOR MD NOORULLA G MAHABOOB SHARIF
421102020027 30424054 FIRDOUS JAHAN SYEDA ABDULLA SYED
421102020001 30313533 KMK MUSTAQ HUSSAIN K JAFFER HUSSAIN
421102020018 30461564 C S JAFFAR HUSSAIN C S MAHABOOB SHAREEF
421102020003 30183918 SHAIK MUJEEBUR RAHAMAN SHAIK KHAJA MOHIDDIN
421102020012 30329043 SHAIK ABDUL SADIQ SHAIK ABDUL GAFFAR
421102020010 30174977 KOVELAKUNTLA SHAMEEMBANU K SHABBEERBASHA
421102020008 30107257 AYAZUDDIN S ABDUL SATTAR S
421102020031 30051344 MD ISMAIL ZABIULLAH MD DADAPEER
421102020025 30428439 GULLALLUR YOUNUS BASHA G ABDUL RAWOOF
421102020019 30428121 FMD SHAFIULLAH F NAYAB RASOOL



LOCAL_DISTRICT COMMUNITY DOB GENDER PH IS_EX DSC_MARK TET_WEIGHTAGE
KADAPA BC-E 24/01/1987 Male - - 39 14.93
KADAPA BC-E 10/1/1982 Female - - 40 13.47
KADAPA BC-B 20/01/1985 Male - - 39.5 13.6
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1984 Male OH - 37.5 14.4
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1979 Male - - 37.5 12.93
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1985 Male - - 38 11.6
KADAPA OC 15/01/1987 Male OH - 38 11.6
KADAPA BC-E 15/01/1986 Male - - 33.5 14.27
KADAPA BC-E 30/01/1987 Male - - 34.5 12.53
KADAPA OC 1/1/1989 Male - - 33.5 13.47
KADAPA BC-E 11/1/1986 Male - - 34.5 11.87
KADAPA BC-E 25/01/1982 Male - - 31.5 13.2
KADAPA OC 13/01/1986 Male - - 31 12.93
KADAPA OC 16/01/1984 Male - - 30.5 12.8
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1987 Male - - 32.5 10.67
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1985 Male OH - 28.5 12.27
KADAPA OC 1/1/1988 Female - - 27 13.6
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1978 Male - - 29.5 11.07
KADAPA BC-E 7/1/1986 Male OH - 28 12.27
KADAPA BC-E 15/01/1979 Male - - 27.5 11.87
KADAPA BC-E 15/01/1985 Male - - 25.5 12.67
KADAPA BC-E 14/01/1984 Female - - 26.5 10.8
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1983 Male - - 23.5 13.2
KADAPA BC-E 12/1/1989 Male - - 24.5 11.73
KADAPA BC-E 15/01/1987 Male - - 24 10.8
KADAPA BC-E 5/1/1986 Male - - 22.5 10.8



TOTAL_MARK RANK
53.93 1
53.47 2

53.1 3
51.9 4

50.43 5
49.6 6
49.6 7

47.77 8
47.03 9
46.97 10
46.37 11

44.7 12
43.93 13

43.3 14
43.17 15
40.77 16

40.6 17
40.57 18
40.27 19
39.37 20
38.17 21

37.3 22
36.7 23

36.23 24
34.8 25
33.3 26
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		421102020026		30056547		SHAIK HIDAYATHULLA		SHAIK NAYMATHULLA		KADAPA		BC-E		24/01/1987		Male		-		-		39		14.93		53.93		1

		421102020007		30094698		SHAIK RAZIYA		S KHADEER		KADAPA		BC-E		10/1/82		Female		-		-		40		13.47		53.47		2

		421102020015		30131604		GANGUPALLI SHAFI		GANGUPALLI  KHADAR VALLI		KADAPA		BC-B		20/01/1985		Male		-		-		39.5		13.6		53.1		3

		421102020009		30257165		MATTABUGARI GOUSE BASHA		M HUSSAIN PEERAN		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/84		Male		OH		-		37.5		14.4		51.9		4

		421102020002		30228446		SHAIK EZAZ BASHA		KHADAR BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/79		Male		-		-		37.5		12.93		50.43		5

		421102020014		30257841		MATTABU MD JEELAN BASHA		M HUSSAIN PEERAN		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/85		Male		-		-		38		11.6		49.6		6

		421102020023		30335718		PATHAN AEJAS KHAN		PATHAN JAFFER KHAN		KADAPA		OC		15/01/1987		Male		OH		-		38		11.6		49.6		7

		421102020017		30062399		SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA		S KHASIM SAHEB		KADAPA		BC-E		15/01/1986		Male		-		-		33.5		14.27		47.77		8

		421102020022		30466384		SHAIK ABBAS ALI		SHAIK MOHAMMED ALI		KADAPA		BC-E		30/01/1987		Male		-		-		34.5		12.53		47.03		9

		421102020029		30200990		S MOHD SHAHID		S TAJUDDIN		KADAPA		OC		1/1/89		Male		-		-		33.5		13.47		46.97		10

		421102020016		30137939		SHAIK ANWAR BASHA		SHAIK AMEER BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		11/1/86		Male		-		-		34.5		11.87		46.37		11

		421102020006		30323260		M ABDUL RAHMAN		M ABDUL KHADER		KADAPA		BC-E		25/01/1982		Male		-		-		31.5		13.2		44.7		12

		421102020020		30145474		SMD YOUNUSS		SMD VALLI		KADAPA		OC		13/01/1986		Male		-		-		31		12.93		43.93		13

		421102020011		30462802		MAYANA RIYAZ ALI KHAN		BASHEER KHAN		KADAPA		OC		16/01/1984		Male		-		-		30.5		12.8		43.3		14

		421102020021		30093257		C S GAYASUDDIN		SHAIK HUSSAIN		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/87		Male		-		-		32.5		10.67		43.17		15

		421102020013		30228658		GULLALOOR MD NOORULLA		G MAHABOOB SHARIF		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/85		Male		OH		-		28.5		12.27		40.77		16

		421102020027		30424054		FIRDOUS JAHAN SYEDA		ABDULLA SYED		KADAPA		OC		1/1/88		Female		-		-		27		13.6		40.6		17

		421102020001		30313533		KMK MUSTAQ HUSSAIN		K JAFFER HUSSAIN		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/78		Male		-		-		29.5		11.07		40.57		18

		421102020018		30461564		C S JAFFAR HUSSAIN		C S MAHABOOB SHAREEF		KADAPA		BC-E		7/1/86		Male		OH		-		28		12.27		40.27		19

		421102020003		30183918		SHAIK MUJEEBUR RAHAMAN		SHAIK KHAJA MOHIDDIN		KADAPA		BC-E		15/01/1979		Male		-		-		27.5		11.87		39.37		20

		421102020012		30329043		SHAIK ABDUL SADIQ		SHAIK ABDUL GAFFAR		KADAPA		BC-E		15/01/1985		Male		-		-		25.5		12.67		38.17		21

		421102020010		30174977		KOVELAKUNTLA SHAMEEMBANU		K SHABBEERBASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		14/01/1984		Female		-		-		26.5		10.8		37.3		22

		421102020008		30107257		AYAZUDDIN S		ABDUL SATTAR S		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/83		Male		-		-		23.5		13.2		36.7		23

		421102020031		30051344		MD ISMAIL ZABIULLAH		MD DADAPEER		KADAPA		BC-E		12/1/89		Male		-		-		24.5		11.73		36.23		24

		421102020025		30428439		GULLALLUR YOUNUS BASHA		G ABDUL RAWOOF		KADAPA		BC-E		15/01/1987		Male		-		-		24		10.8		34.8		25

		421102020019		30428121		FMD SHAFIULLAH		F NAYAB RASOOL		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/86		Male		-		-		22.5		10.8		33.3		26





